4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Bar

1028019F
1028023M
2035924M
0111127F
2035906F
1061270F
1028010F
0100107F
0111129F
0111123F
1028015M
0100103F
2019016eM
2019026M
0201126M
2019029F
1028007M
1028004M
01111e7M
011112eM
0111113M
2035925M
0111120F
0l11111leF
2019021F
0201119F
2019001M
1028032F
2035901M
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EVALUARE

05 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA1BD248
| DAODEBOD
| DAOD8C2B
| DBOB27C6
| DBOBE514
| DAIBCESE
| DAIBD352
| DB02C740
| DBOB27C9
| DBOBE4F7
| DA1BD19B
| DBOB281B
| DA12F1C3
| DA1BD138
| DAOD8AGS
| DAIBD1EC
| DA1IBD388
| DAIBD1F6
| DAOD8B98
| DAODBAE®6
| DAODSABA
| DAOD89B6
| DBO2E57B
| DBOBES505
| DA1BD20A
| DBOB27ES8
| DA1BD207
| DAODEADD
| DAOD89E7

Cod concurs:

Por.

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora
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Comisia control

24426
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FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

105, 2025 1i:53

Barlad OT 1

27°41"17.53'E

11.05.2@25 07:
Vieru Liviu
24° 19" 34' E
11.05.2025 14
11.05.2025 14:
29
INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant |
|OK |01 1009
|OK |02 022
|[OK |01 1033
|[OK |01 1043
|[OK |01 1002
|OK |01 041
|OK |01 1040
|[OK |02 1013
|OK |01 ]006
|OK |01 046
|[OK |02 1024
|OK |01 1034
|OK |01 |01le
|[OK |01 ]019
|[OK |01 1029
|OK |01 1048
|[OK |02 1027
|[OK |01 1025
|OK |01 026
|OK |02 017
|[OK 02 1018
|OK |02 031
|OK |02 1042
|[OK |01 1044
|[OK |01 1045
|[OK |01 1010
|OK |01 021
|[OK |01 1047
|OK |02 1028

57:00

:40:54

40:54 +0

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

116185
REMOTE
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